DA-820C Series
Intel® 7th Gen Xeon® and Core™ CPU IEC-61850, 3U rackmount computer with native
PRP/HSR
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613, and IEC 60255 compliant for power substation
automation systems
• EN 50121-4 compliant for railway wayside applications

Note This product requires additional modules (sold separately) to function.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU
Power Input
100-240 VAC/VDC
Operating Temp.
DA-820C-KL3-H-T i3-7102E Single Power -40 to 70°C
DA-820C-KL3-HH-T i3-7102E Dual Power -40 to 70°C
DA-820C-KL5-H-T i5-7442EQ Single Power -40 to 70°C
DA-820C-KL5-HH-T i5-7442EQ Dual Power -40 to 70°C
DA-820C-KLXL-H-T Xeon E3-1505L v6 Single Power -40 to 70°C
DA-820C-KLXL-HH-T Xeon E3-1505L v6 Dual Power -40 to 70°C
DA-820C-KL7-H i7-7820EQ Single Power -25 to 55°C
DA-820C-KL7-HH i7-7820EQ Dual Power -25 to 55°C
DA-820C-KLXM-H Xeon E3-1505M v6 Single Power -25 to 55°C
DA-820C-KLXM-HH Xeon E3-1505M v6 Dual Power -25 to 55°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Expansion Modules
DN-SP08-I-DB 8-port RS-232/422/485 PCIe serial module (DB9 connector, software selectable)